
ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ - ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 78 
ΝΙΚΑΙΑ 

23 - 24 Ιαν 2015

23/1/2015 Απογ.

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
Κ/ξη Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

4 ΔΡΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 1995 ΠΑΟ ΓΥΝ. 00:27.29

60 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Α 00:33.15

92 ΤΕΛΟ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 00:36.70

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
7 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΓΥΝ. 00:37.63

48 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 00:46.46

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
1 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΙΔΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΑΝΔΡ 00:31.74

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
24 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 02:53.84

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
27 ΓΚΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 01:12.54

40 ΒΕΙΟΓΛΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 01:17.16

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
66 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Α 03:10.93



24/1/2015 Πρωί

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
Κ/ξη Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

3 ΣΚΟΥΤΕΛΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1989 ΠΑΟ ΑΝΔΡ 00:26.00

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
54 ΤΕΛΟ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 00:37.74

58 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Α 00:38.04

62 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 00:39.20

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
14 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟ ΕΦΗΒ 02:09.32

74 ΒΕΙΟΓΛΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 02:27.51

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
17 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 06:13.12

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
18 ΓΚΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 02:35.57

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
2 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΙΔΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΑΝΔΡ 01:09.61

31 ΓΚΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 01:19.73

65 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Α 01:42.66

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
7 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΓΥΝ. 01:22.40

52 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 01:41.00



24/1/2015 Απογ.

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
Κ/ξη Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

62 ΚΟΝΤΟΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 00:39.09

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
13 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟ ΠΑΙΔ 00:30.42

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
4 ΔΡΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 1995 ΠΑΟ ΓΥΝ. 01:00.32

76 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Α 01:12.68

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
19 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟ ΠΑΙΔ 00:58.93

25 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΑΝΔΡ 00:59.36

82 ΒΕΙΟΓΛΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 01:06.96

125 ΔΑΛΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΠ-Β 01:16.34

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (50)
25 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 01:16.41

43 ΤΕΛΟ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΟ ΠΚ-Β 01:32.34

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (50)
6 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΙΔΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟ ΑΝΔΡ 01:00.57
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